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Simplified reading and comprehension Unit 5

Answer key
Comprehension 3

1 live like kings and queens

2 i) B
i) D
i) A
3 i) Opinion
ii) Fact
iii) Fact
iv) Opinion
4
Paragraph no. | (A-D)
2 D
3 C
4 A
5 B
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